
HB9AOF    JN36AD Coupe du REF THF 2016

Date UTC MHz Mode Call  Sent Rcvd Km Pts

04.06.16 1432 144 SSB F8KHI 59 001 JN36AD 59 002 JN25EP 141 564

04.06.16 1437 144 SSB F5KDK/P 59 002 JN36AD 59 038 JN24VC 228 912

04.06.16 1454 144 SSB F0FGF/P 52 003 JN36AD 59 011 JN23OI 318 1272

04.06.16 1456 144 SSB F6FMB 59 004 JN36AD 59 004 JN24EL 227 908

04.06.16 1518 144 SSB F6CZQ 59 005 JN36AD 59 005 JN25WO 62 248

04.06.16 1532 144 SSB F6FTB/P 59 006 JN36AD 59 016 JN27LJ 162 648

04.06.16 1552 144 SSB F6KFH 59 007 JN36AD 59 058 JN39OC 341 1364

04.06.16 1601 144 SSB F6HJO/P 59 008 JN36AD 59 084 JN27FJ 185 740

04.06.16 1604 144 SSB F5JFU/P 59 009 JN36AD 59 059 JN17RF 231 924

04.06.16 1611 144 SSB F1GCX 59 010 JN36AD 59 006 JN25XU 34 136

04.06.16 1844 144 SSB F6KJS/P 59 011 JN36AD 59 057 JN26FK 126 504

04.06.16 1847 144 SSB F6BUL 59 012 JN36AD 59 002 JN35BV 29 116

05.06.16 654 144 SSB F4TXU 59 013 JN36AD 59 024 JN23CX 281 1124

05.06.16 710 144 SSB F0GMO 52 014 JN36AD 59 065 JN26CG 142 568

05.06.16 736 144 SSB F1TDO 59 015 JN36AD 59 073 JN25LX 86 344

05.06.16 753 144 SSB F6KNB 59 016 JN36AD 59 263 IN94UT 516 2064

05.06.16 815 144 SSB F2NY 52 017 JN36AD 55 036 JN23LL 309 1236

05.06.16 833 144 SSB HB9EOU 59 018 JN36AD 59 006 JN37KD 129 129

05.06.16 838 144 SSB F4GCA/P 59 019 JN36AD 59 045 JN28UP 280 1120

05.06.16 912 144 SSB HB9HLM 59 020 JN36AD 59 025 JN36KW 109 109

05.06.16 930 144 SSB F5XU 59 021 JN36AD 59 020 JN15MT 235 940

05.06.16 933 144 SSB F4DIA 59 022 JN36AD 59 002 JN36DE 20 80

05.06.16 953 144 SSB F4EZJ/P 59 023 JN36AD 59 322 JN05KP 404 1616

05.06.16 1028 144 SSB F6BEG 59 024 JN36AD 59 040 JN25JS 106 424

05.06.16 1030 144 SSB F5JCE 53 025 JN36AD 59 008 JN35JO 84 336

05.06.16 1046 144 SSB F6KBR/P 59 026 JN36AD 59 120 JN12GM 490 1960

05.06.16 1219 144 SSB F6KJJ/P 59 027 JN36AD 59 145 JN15JP 258 1032

05.06.16 1241 144 SSB F8DFT 53 028 JN36AD 59 017 JN37NS 199 796

05.06.16 1308 144 SSB F0FER 55 029 JN36AD 59 032 JN24KC 245 980

05.06.16 1311 144 SSB F6CSX 52 030 JN36AD 57 032 JN23RH 319 1276

05.06.16 1317 144 SSB F5PVX/P 52 031 JN36AD 59 065 JN23WE 330 1320

05.06.16 1325 144 SSB F6DSE 59 032 JN36AD 59 007 JN25XU 34 136

05.06.16 1330 144 SSB F5LBL 52 033 JN36AD 53 025 JN14WB 288 1152

05.06.16 1340 144 SSB F4BCY 55 034 JN36AD 59 053 JN07WU 369 1476

05.06.16 1357 144 SSB F8KHO/P 59 035 JN36AD 59 304 JN29HA 337 1348

7654 29902

Date UTC MHz Mode Call  Sent Rcvd Km Pts

04.06.16 1403 432 SSB F8KCF/P 59 001 JN36AD 59 002 JN36CD 13 52

04.06.16 1405 432 SSB F4KJN 57 002 JN36AD 59 002 JN04RO 397 1588

04.06.16 1421 432 SSB F5KDK/P 59 003 JN36AD 59 004 JN24VC 228 912

04.06.16 1459 432 SSB F6FMB 55 004 JN36AD 51 001 JN24EL 227 908

04.06.16 1502 432 SSB F6HLD 59 005 JN36AD 55 004 JN26JH 98 392

04.06.16 1505 432 SSB F6KJS/P 55 006 JN36AD 59 005 JN26FK 126 504

04.06.16 1520 432 SSB F6CZQ 57 007 JN36AD 59 001 JN25WO 62 248

04.06.16 1534 432 SSB F6FTB/P 59 008 JN36AD 59 004 JN27LJ 162 648

04.06.16 1556 432 SSB F6KFH 52 009 JN36AD 59 011 JN39OC 341 1364

04.06.16 1606 432 SSB F5JFU/P 59 010 JN36AD 59 020 JN17RF 231 924

04.06.16 1654 432 SSB F5IQA 59 011 JN36AD 59 003 JN36BG 16 64



HB9AOF    JN36AD Coupe du REF THF 2016

Date UTC MHz Mode Call  Sent Rcvd Km Pts

04.06.16 1658 432 SSB F1OMQ/P 59 012 JN36AD 59 012 JN25GO 131 524

04.06.16 1849 432 SSB F6BUL 59 013 JN36AD 59 001 JN35BV 29 116

05.06.16 738 432 SSB F1TDO 59 014 JN36AD 59 031 JN25LX 86 344

05.06.16 755 432 SSB F6KNB 59 015 JN36AD 59 147 IN94UT 516 2064

05.06.16 819 432 SSB F1JG 55 016 JN36AD 55 031 JN23HQ 296 1184

05.06.16 840 432 SSB F4GCA/P 55 017 JN36AD 55 013 JN28UP 280 1120

05.06.16 850 432 SSB F1AZJ/P 55 018 JN36AD 59 013 JN28OK 263 1052

05.06.16 904 432 SSB F6KKA/P 55 019 JN36AD 59 019 JN24AI 254 1016

05.06.16 913 432 SSB HB9HLM 59 020 JN36AD 59 013 JN36KW 109 109

05.06.16 927 432 SSB F5XU 55 021 JN36AD 56 006 JN15MT 235 940

05.06.16 1049 432 SSB F6KBR/P 52 022 JN36AD 59 047 JN12GM 490 1960

05.06.16 1224 432 SSB F1NZC 59 023 JN36AD 59 005 JN15MR 237 948

05.06.16 1226 432 SSB F6KJJ/P 52 024 JN36AD 59 034 JN15JP 258 1032

05.06.16 1244 432 SSB F8DFT 59 025 JN36AD 59 002 JN37NS 199 796

05.06.16 1303 432 CW F2NY 559 026 JN36AD 599 011 JN23LL 309 1236

05.06.16 1319 432 SSB F5PVX/P 55 027 JN36AD 59 036 JN23WE 330 1320

05.06.16 1359 432 SSB F8KHO/P 59 028 JN36AD 59 022 JN29HA 337 1348

6260 24713

Date UTC MHz Mode Call  Sent Rcvd Km Pts

04.06.16 1509 1296 SSB F6KJS/P 52 001 JN36AD 59 001 JN26FK 126 504

04.06.16 1510 1296 SSB F8KCF/P 59 002 JN36AD 52 001 JN36CD 13 52

04.06.16 1524 1296 SSB F6CZQ 51 003 JN36AD 52 001 JN25WO 62 248

04.06.16 1704 1296 SSB F1OMQ/P 51 004 JN36AD 59 005 JN25GO 131 524

05.06.16 739 1296 SSB F1TDO 59 005 JN36AD 59 011 JN25LX 86 344

05.06.16 805 1296 SSB HB9BAT/P 59 006 JN36AD 59 009 JN37SG 170 170

05.06.16 916 1296 SSB HB9HLM 53 007 JN36AD 53 008 JN36KW 109 109

697 1951

MHz 144 432 1296 Récapitulatif

Multi 1 3 5

Pts 29'902 24'713 1'951

total 29'902 74'139 9'755 113'796


